
Best Local Land Use Practices Workshop 4 - May 13, 2010
Registration List

Mr_Ms Fname Lname Title Company City Email

Mr. Jacob Barnes Zoning Enforcement Officer Springfield Township Holland jbarnes@springfieldtownship.net

Mrs. Ann Bishop Executive Director Seneca Regional Planning Commission TIffin ann_bishop@senecarpc.org

Mr. Steven Brown Planning Director Fulton County Regional Planning Commission Wauseon sbrown@fultoncountyoh.com

Mr. Kenneth Fallows Chair - TMACOG Environmental Council Lucas County Representative Toledo kwfallows@att.net

Ms. Wendy Fry Dir. Landscape Architecture The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. Canton wfry@manniksmithgroup.com

Ms. Ann-Drea Hensley Stormwater Intern TMACOG Toledo hensley@tmacog.org

Mr. Ben Kenny Development Coordinator WSOS Community Action Comm., Inc. Fremont btkenny@wsos.org

Mr. Joshua Lewandowski Planner Toledo-Lucas County Plan Commissions Toledo joshua.lewandowski@toledo.oh.gov

Ms. Molly Maguire Principal Planner Toledo-Lucas County Plan Commissions Toledo molly.maguire@toledo.oh.gov

Michael Merz Stormwater Investigator City of Columbus Columbus mbmerz@columbus.gov

Kristy Meyer Director of Agricultural and Clean Water Programs The Ohio Environmental Council Columbus kristy@theoec.org

Dr. Carol Norman Engineer OEPA Bowling Green carol.norman@epa.state.oh.us

Mrs. Heather Sayler Acting Planning Director City of Bowling Green Bowling Green hsayler@bgohio.org

Russ Schifferly Project Manager Metroparks of the Toledo Area Maumee russ.schifferly@metroparkstoledo.com

Mrs. Sharon Schultz Landscape Architect Findlay sjsla427@wcoil.com

Ms. Michelle Tippie Councilperson Village of Whitehouse Whitehouse mtippie@whitehouseoh.gov

Mr. Paul Toth President and CEO Toledo-Lucas County Port Authority Toledo abailey@toledoportauthority.org

Carrie Whitaker Engineer Erie County Metropolitan Planning Organization Sandusky cwhitaker@erie-county-ohio.net

Mr. RIichard Wilson Appointee Jerusalem Township Trustees Curtice jvannest@hotmail.com

Mr Don Nalley Councilperson City of Fremont Fremont nalley1stward@aol.com

Mr Matthew Junga The Andersons Maumee mgjunga@bgsu.edu
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